Il CARRERA #HAZVISIBLE22Q

Dorsal

Nombre

22 Octubre | Juan Carlos |

Carrera | Marcha
ToySkm | Accesible km

[

Carrera

#Hanisiblezzq

/A/

Co *Q e <t " as
D tUs pasos ayudaras a sacar muchas son‘S

Estado

Tiempo

Posicion

ociacion
indrome
22q11 §‘

Posicion

Posicion

Senior Femenino

5014
5009
5049
5060
5080
5066
5059
5056
5040
5027
5054
5021
5090
5045
5041
5093
5031
5036
5050
5010
5037
5013

Esther Garcia Martinez
Ainhoa Lazkano Mendizabal
Maria Perez De Camino Diez
Laura Miguel Toledano
Marta Relafio Orasio

Sofia Obarrio Fernandez
Celia Gomez Navas

Elena Gonzalez Romero
Rebeca Talavan Iglesias
Adriana Neves Costa

Paola Cirigliano

Teresa Simorte Gancedo
Michelle Valenzuela

Maria Arcones

Amelia Alonso Oran

Ursula Ferez Broncano
Maria Dolores Espinosa Mufioz
Teresa Fernandez Mufioz
Amaya Perez Fernandez
Regina Astorqui Corona
Berta Gibello Gimenez-arnau
Laura Sanguino

Veterano/a A Femenino

5048
5043
5087
5034
5078
5024
5038
5028

Beatriz Antolin Rafael

Amparo Bernal Couchoud
Beatriz Exposito Rebollo
Beatriz Vera Poseck

Maria Luisa Martinez Martinez
Isabelle Calvo Del Rio

Monica Serrano Alonso
Mercedes Rodriguez

22/10/2022 11:50:58

PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PERSONAL RUNNING
LEYENDAS OCR

A. D.REGO DO LOBO
PERSONAL RUNNING
PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PERSONAL RUNNING
PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PR

INDEPENDIENTE
PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
PERSONAL RUNNING
PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

eventsthinker

00:25:41
00:26:02
00:26:13
00:26:52
00:27:48
00:28:04
00:28:53
00:29:00
00:30:04
00:30:19
00:31:10
00:31:10
00:31:18
00:31:40
00:31:49
00:34:05
00:34:26
00:35:38
00:36:56
00:38:01
00:50:19
00:58:31

00:27:19
00:27:53
00:29:25
00:29:43
00:33:40
00:33:56
00:33:58
00:35:43

Neto

00:25:26
00:25:59
00:26:09
00:26:45
00:27:46
00:27:56
00:28:48
00:28:55
00:29:50
00:30:08
00:30:56
00:30:56
00:31:12
00:31:15
00:31:29
00:33:57
00:34:12
00:35:21
00:36:42
00:37:37
00:49:52
00:58:07

00:27:13
00:27:32
00:29:18
00:29:38
00:33:32
00:33:39
00:33:40
00:35:31

General

16
17
18
22
25
30
33
34
M
44
47
48
49
51
52
58
59
60
65
68
74
75

23
28
35
38
55
56
57
61

Género Categ

10
14
16
25
26
27
31
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Il CARRERA #HAZVISIBLE22Q

Dorsal

5029
5052

Nombre

Beatriz Rodriguez
Malena Calvo Sarabia

Veterano/a B Femenino

5075
5082
5098
5064
5033
5016
5026
5072

Esther Diaz

Carmen Frontela San Jose
Gema Perez Marcos

Amalia Rodriguez Dacal
Yolanda Perez Marabe

Cristina Gimenez Arnau

Maria Paz De La Rosa Rodriguez
Mette Marie Sejersen

Senior Masculino

5077
5081
5062
5065
5011
5012
5074
5047
5006
5032
5030
5051
5079

Juan Antonio Valverde Reyes
Luis Martin Tojar

Ruben Garcia Garcia

Daniel Diaz Martin

Jose Luis Rico

Victor Sanguino

Alberto Recio Sanchez

Juan Manuel Botas Jerez
Pablo Vidales

Francisco Manuel Garrido Nieto
David Sanchez Heras

Benito Fernandez Rojas
Rodrigo Lojacono Royo

Veterano/a A Masculino

5097
5076
5039
5044
5058
5022

Javier Manzanares Sansigre
Eduardo Sanchez Garcia
Jose Maria Del Olmo Collado
Juan Jose Sanchez Beniti
Jose Ignacio Puente Felipe
Israel Mediero Garcia

22/10/2022 11:50:58

(e [T])

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
CORRE CON DIVERSION
GUERRERAS
GUERRERAS
PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ALCALA DE LOS GAZULES
LEYENDAS OCR
PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
GYM&CO
INDEPENDIENTE
PERSONAL RUNNING

22 Octubre | Juan Carlos |

Carrera | Marcha
ToySkm | Accesible km

[

Carrera

#Hanisiblezzq

/A/

Co *Q e <t " as
D tUs pasos ayudaras a sacar muchas son‘S

Estado

Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

eventsthinker

00:35:43
00:46:41

00:26:42
00:27:27
00:27:49
00:29:39
00:29:59
00:36:12
00:43:22
01:04:28

00:17:26
00:17:58
00:21:08
00:22:21
00:24:10
00:25:27
00:27:56
00:29:48
00:30:06
00:30:49
00:30:50
00:36:58
00:38:52

00:18:51
00:23:23
00:26:20
00:27:53
00:28:38
00:30:17

Tiempo
Neto
00:35:32

00:46:21

00:26:38
00:27:24
00:27:44
00:29:35
00:29:51
00:35:45
00:43:00
01:03:18

00:17:25
00:17:57
00:21:05
00:22:00
00:23:47
00:25:04
00:27:45
00:29:41
00:29:37
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:36:43
00:38:37

00:18:47
00:23:14
00:26:08
00:27:32
00:28:35
00:30:02

Posicion
General
62

71

20
24
26
36
40
63
70
77

19
27
32
43

ociacion
indrome
22q11 §‘

Posicion
Género

15
17
33
36
40

o N =

14
19
23
24
26
27
32
34

16
18
21
25

Posicion
Categoria
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Il CARRERA #HAZVISIBLE22Q

Dorsal

5005
5070
5019
5001

Nombre

Hector Daniel Marin Narros
Raul Doncel Sanchez
Vicente Ruiz Aguaron
Victor Zafra

Veterano/a B Masculino

5061
5088
5089
5085
5023
5068
5015
5020
5096
5035
5069
5053
5063
5025

Emiliano Garcia Barroso
Javier Puente Pino

Juan Carlos Sanchez Mufioz
Rafael Perez Ruiz

Felix Alda Lazaro

Juan Carlos Sanchez Huete
Fulgencio Gibello Mufioz
Antonio Pastor Zapata

Ruben Perez Perez

Ghi Ho Kim

Francisco Javier Garcia Vazquez
Santiago Bedmar Gutierrez
Enrique Gil

Fernando Sanguino Gutierrez

22/10/2022 11:50:58

(e [T])

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GYM-CO

SOLORUNNERS POZUELO

PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

A TU RITMO CROSS TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
PERSONAL RUNNING
A.C. GRAN PEDAL
INDEPENDIENTE
PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

22 Octubre | Juan Carlos |

Carrera | Marcha
ToySkm | Accesible km

[

.
o

Carrera

#Hanisiblezzq

/‘/

-

-
isas
Sontus pasos ayudaras a sacar,muchas sonris2

Estado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

eventsthinker

00:31:32
00:32:34
00:36:36
00:37:06

00:20:23
00:20:33
00:23:13
00:23:53
00:24:34
00:24:55
00:25:35
00:26:52
00:28:16
00:29:42
00:32:35
00:46:43
00:48:33
00:58:31

Tiempo
Neto
00:31:03
00:32:17
00:36:14
00:36:49

00:20:19
00:20:31
00:23:11
00:23:51
00:24:27
00:24:52
00:24:55
00:26:45
00:27:55
00:29:37
00:32:17
00:46:23
00:48:06
00:58:11

Posicion
General
50
53
64
67

10
12
13
15
21
31
37
54
72
73
76

ociacion
indrome
22q11 §‘

Posicion
Género
28
29
31
33

10
12
13
15
17
20
22
30
35
36
37

Posicion
Categoria
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